
Subject 
Code

Subject Name

Monday 10-Nov-25 MBT621-2 BRAND MANAGEMENT

Tuesday 11-Nov-25 MBT621-3 RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Wednesday 12-Nov-25 MBT621-4 SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT

Thursday 13-Nov-25 MBT621-12 DIGITAL MARKETING

MBT623-12 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

MBT623-17 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR LEGISLATION

Saturday 15-Nov-25 MBT623-3 HUMAN RESOURCE PLANNING

Monday 17-Nov-25 MBT623-6 PERFORMANCE AND COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT

Tuesday 18-Nov-25 MBT623-8 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT

Wednesday 19-Nov-25 MBT622-2 SECURITY ANALYSIS

Thursday 20-Nov-25 MBT622-6 COMMERCIAL BANKING IN INDIA

MBT622-9 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

MBT622-14 PORTFOLIO AND RISK MANAGEMENT

Saturday 22-Nov-25 MBT622-10 MERGERS & ACQUISITION AND CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING

MBT628-4 BUSINESS DATA MINING

MBT624-1
OPERATIONS PLANNING AND CONTROL

MBT628-13 DECISION ANALYTICS USING PYTHON

MBT624-2 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

MBT628-7 CUSTOMER ANALYTICS

MBT624-3
SERVICES OPERATION

MBT628-12
POWER BI & SQL

MBT624-4 QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Friday 28-Nov-25 MBT628-6 APPLIED ECONOMETRICS

Saturday 29-Nov-25 MBT621-5 SERVICES MARKETING

Monday 01-Dec-25 MBT623-2 HR AUDIT & ANALYTICS

Tuesday 02-Dec-25 MBT628-5 DATA ANALYTICS

Wednesday 03-Dec-25 MBT628-9 DATA MINING USING ORANGE

Date: 01/10/2025 Controller of Examinations

27-Nov-25Thursday

Time : 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

24-Nov-25Monday

25-Nov-25Tuesday

Day Date
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